APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

ATA DOCUMENT G702

TO OWNER: PROJECT:
Fort Bend County Fort Bend County
12550 Emily Court Bus Mainienance
Sugar Land, Texas 77478 Facility

FROM GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
SpawGlass Construetion Corp,
13800 West Road
Houston, TX 77041

Distribution to:
| JowNER

APPLICATION NO.. 4

PERIOD FROM: 16-Nov-18 . CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
PERIOD TO: 17-Dec-18 - ARCHITECT

PROJECT #: RFP 18-055 GENERAL CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE: 14-Aug-18

CONTRACT #

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM ............... 3 21,084,067.00
2. Netchange by Change Orders............ $ -
3. CONTRACTSUMTODATE ................ 5 21,084.067.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . § 6,732,106.18
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
5% §  336.605.31
{Colum M on G703)
b. 13% of Stored Material Witheld g : -
{Column R on (G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a ONLY)
Total in Column M of G703) . ........... ... ... .. 3 336.605.31
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ............ $ 6,395,500.87
(Line 4 less Line 5§ Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from Prior Certificates) .................... 5 4,092,881.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ................... L§ 230261987 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) § 14,688,566.13
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total Changes approved in
previous months by Owner $ - 3 -
Total approved this Month (CO & WCD) | § - S -
TOTALS| § = $ =
NET CHANGES by Change Order 3 - S -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledye. infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Pavment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

By: \F/}ﬂ)\)/\ao/mm Date: 12/19/18

Clare Wilmaore, Project Manager
State of Texas
County of Harris
Subscribed and sworn to before me this __189th

ddy of December .20_18

Notary Public: o ANGELAD, WHITE /s
.

Ny e S of o 4

My Commission expires:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT (EOR - LAN and CM - HZ)

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising this application, the GC certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

their knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor

is entitled to payment of the AMOQUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFIED ..................
(Attach explanaiion if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial

all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to

confor é(u the m;%lélit cer n::sez J
by: é Date: _12/20/2018

by 2 S\//% \&« 2 {“‘r‘— LAN: E/A  pate:  12/24/2018

This Certificate is ot neotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




Fort Bend County Public Transportation Bus Maintenance Faciliy
Fort Bend County RFP No.: {f ‘ii:z‘ﬂ-: 12/17/2018 Fort Bend County RFP No: 18-053
Project Name: Fert Bend County Public Transpartation Center Application For Payment Number: 4
General Contractor; SpawGlass Construction Corp, Application Pertod: From - 11/16/2018 To- 12/17/2018
A B c D | o E | E F | | G | H K
Current Application
- ., o " 5 . .
Ttem Number Desceiptian.of Wo;l;é::;;l::gx\::asc;:;i:uppllcr £ Yendonf ((?:(;g : Scheduled Value wo,f\kp:}ii;i:;::nfzx::;:;ws R Total Material Current_ p;\y.;"gm Total Completed & Stored To | Retainage (5%)
Currently Stored | Due this Period Date & Percent
Column Equations PreviousG | D/C G-D I E/C Notin D or E D+E+F i G/C Gx 3%
Construction Services Ny €57 [ T i
| (T8 G808 [° AN D008 &5, Pogk s [PoOB A POTRLWRY |59, (dta)
i {Bond,in and Permit 5 4001940008 40019400  10000% |8 - | oo |s - 15 - 15 20019400 1 100.00% | 5 20.009.70
2 !S!orm water pollution prevention plan $ 20,000.00 | $ 20,000.00 | 100.00% | $ - 0.00% |§ - i3 - $ 20,000.00 | 100.00% | $ 1,000,00
3 |Storm water quality plan $ 5000001 8 108400 § 21.68% | 8 25000 ¢ 5.00% |3 e 25000 | $ 1,334.00 | 2668% | 8 56,70
4 Clearing and Grubbing $ 45,170.00 | § 45,170.00 | 100.00% | $ - 0.00% |$ - {8 - $ 45,170.00 | 100.00% | § 2,258.50
§ Adminisiration Building Archi al $ 11573930018 3472200 § 3.00% | S 196,756.81 § 17.00% [ § - §8 196,756.81 | & 23147881 | 2000% | 8 11,573,94
& Ad ation Building Mechanical $ 852,000.00 0.00% |8 - 0.00% |8 - $ - $ - 000% |§ -
7 Adnvini ion Building Plusmbing $ 595.000.00 | § 178,500.00 § 30.00% 1§ 11900000 § 2000% {8 - i85 119,008.00 | § 29750000 | 50.00% 18 14,875.00
8 Adninistration Building Electrical $ 619,884.50 | $§ 3099400 | 500% {$ 92,982.67 | 15.00% | - |s 92,982.67 | § 123,976.67 | 20.00% | § 6,198.83 |
s Administration Vi 5 93,475.00 000% 18 - 0.00% 18 = I - $ - 000% 4% S
10 Maintenance Building Architectural $  1,805,262.00 | $ 54,158.00 | 3.00% |§ 306,894.54 | 17.00% | $ - |8 306,894.54 | § 361,052.54 | 2000% | § 18,052.63 | 77
1 Main Building Mechanical $ 903,451,00 000% |8 ~ 000% 18 - 18 - 5 - 000% % o
12 Mai Building Plumbing $ 625,000.00 | § 187,503.00 | 30.00% | § 62,500.00 | 10.00% |§ - $ 62,500.00 | $ 250,003.00 | 40.00% |8 12,500.15
13 Mai Butiding Electrical ) 675,758.50 § § 33787001 S.00% |8 101,363.76 | 1560% | § -~ 48 104,363.76 § § 135,150.76 | 2000% {8 6,757.54 |
14 Mail Building M 5 325,000.00 0.00% |$ 16,250.00 | 5.00% |§ - 5 16,250.00 | § 16,250.00 | 5.00% | $ 812,50 |~
15 |Bus parking canopy $ 503.000.00 000% 1§ 251,500.00 1 50.00% [ 8§ L 25150000 } § 251,500.00 1 50.00% | S 12,575.00 | -
16 Shop equif $  1,781,764.00 0.00% |$ - 0.00% |8 - |$ - 18 - 000% |3 - |
7 Fueling facility $ 250,000.00 0A0% 8 = 0.00% |8 o 18 - $ - 000% 18 e
18 Fueling canopy $ 75,000.00 0.00% |$ - 0.00% |$§ - |8 - 1S - 0.00% |$ -]
19 Vehicle wash facility $ 250,000.00 0.00% |8 - 000% 1% R B - $ - Q00% |5 A
20 Qil water seperator $ 25,000.00 0.00% |8 - 000% |8 - $ - 18 - 000% {$ - i
21 Excavation $ 687,942.00 | § 687,942.00 § 100.00% 000% {8 . - $ 687,042.00 § 10000% § 8 3439714 |
22 Engineered fill S 687,942.00 | § 653,544.00 § 95.00% | $ 34,398.00 | 5.00% |$ - 18 34,398.00 | § 687,942.00 | 100.00% | $ 34,397.10 |7
23 Paving, Carbs, sidewalk, and stviping $  4,193,810.00 000% | $ 100651440 § 2400% |8 - $ 1,00651440 [$ 100651440 | 2400% | § 5032572 |~
24 Water system $ 302,905.00 | § 287,759.75 | 95.00% 0.00% |$ = 18 - $ 287,759.75 1 95.00% | $ 14,387.99 - §
25 Sanitary Sewer systens $ 605,819.00 1 § 605,817.04 { 100.00% | § 1968 000% (8 -~ {8 19618 605,819.00 | 100.00% | $  30,290.95 “/
26 Storm Sewer system $ 665,800.00 | & 599,220.00 { 90.00% | § - 0.00% |8 - $ - $ 599,220.00 | 90.00% | § 29,961.00 )
27 Landscaping and irrigation 5 241174001 8 1947000 § 8.07% 000% |8 -~ §8 - $ 1947000 | 807% | § 973.50 |
28 Site electrical $ 911,749.00 | $ 455,875.00 | 50.00% | $ 22793725 | 2500% |$ - |$ 227,937.25 1§ 683,812.25 | 75.00% |$ 34,1061 |
29 500 KW generator § 250,000.00 000% 1§ - 000% | § - $ - $ - 000% 1% - 4
30 Fencing and gates $ 312,739.00 0.00% |$ - 0.00% |$ - 18 - $ - 0.00% |38 - |
31 Security (excluding Peleo’s Hardware & Software) $ 190,226.00 0.00% | $ - 000% {8 -~ I8 - 5 - 000% {8 aily
32 IT/Communications $ 70,683.00 0.00% | $ - 0.00% |$§ - $ - $ - 0.00% |[$ e
33 Gas line {from Meter to Buildings ONLY) $ 10,000.00 | § 10,000.00 § 100.00% 000% |8 - 13 r $ 10,000,00 § 100.00% | $ 50000 | <
34 Sound wall $ 135,000,00 0.00% |8 - 0.00% |$ - |8 - $ - 0.00% |$ - 4
38 Owaer’s C $ #00,909.00 0.00% | 8§ « 000% |8 P . - $ - 0.00% |8 -
36 CPR #01 - Additional General Building Permit Fee $ 5,653.00 | § 5,653.00 | 100.00% 0.00% |§ - {8 < $ 5,653.00 | 100.00% | § 282,65 | »
37 CPR #02 - RF1 #31 Brick Blend Modification $ 5,123.00 1 § 5,§23.00 § 100.06% 000% |8 - 1% - $ 5,123.00 § £00.00% § 8§ 256.15 |
38 CPR #04 - Transit Down Guy Relocation $ 7,461.00 0.00% |§ 7,461.00 | 100.00% | $ - $ 7.461.00 | § 7,461.00 | 100.00% | § 373.05 | ~
39 CPR 405 - Gas Steeve Credit 3 (8,220.00)§ 3 {8,220.00}} 100.60% 000% 18 i - 3 8,220,000 100.00% | & {411.00)
Cost of Work Subtotal $  21,084,06700 § S 4,308,295.79 | 2043% 1‘ $ 2423810391 11.50% | § - $ 24238103918 673210618 | 31.93% §$ 33660531




Na DBE/Subcontractcr

VENDOR PAYMENT REPORT
Fort Bend County Public Transportation Department

FBCBus Mamtenance Facuhw 'Contract Number o _vRFP 18--055 Contractor's Name SpawGlass Construction Corp.
3737 Bamore Road’ . . ‘Date ofContractAward - 8/13/2018 lContau:t Perscm Clare Wilmare

Rosenberg, Tx 77471 LR '."'.“Origina!ContractAmount' $$21,084,067.00 _Address .. 13800 West Road
P odificatic - 80,00 City; State, Zip ‘ Houston, Texas 77041
~.$0.00 Phone s -,7210-305-1646
50,00 Billing Penod "11/16/2018 thry 12/17/2018
'-3/23/2013 _ ' :

- Description of Work J P % of Contract. " ¢ Rem
Burns:de Services Inc. Earthwork and Site Utmtles $1 171 8£09.00 5.56% S486 472 33

" $685,336.67

Drake Environmental SWPPP $13,911.00 0.07% $6,236.03 87,674.97
Southern Steel Fabricators FOB of Structural & Misc. Steel $723,292.00 3.43% $26,280.80 $697,011.20
IES Commercial, Inc. Electrical 51,861,350.00 8.83% $14,250.00 $1,847,100.00
intex United, Inc. Signage 524,010.00 0.11% $893.00 $23,117.00
Kilgore Industries, LP Plumbing and HVAC/Mechanica  $1,668,780.00 7.91% $84,683,95 $1,584,096.05
LM Painting Painting $243,370.00 1.15% 54,436.50 5238,933.50

TOTALS ..~ $5706,522.00 27.07% $623,252.61 $5,083,269.39

By completmg this from, the Contractor acknowiedges Fort Bend County’s prompt payment pohcy wh:r:h reqwres the Contractar to’ pay al!

subcontractars within. 30 days- of receiving payment from Fort Bend County.

Name/Title - Clare Wilmore, PM S‘ignéture % wAQAMLQ S . Date . 12/17/2018




Al 090

A1130

: B dmg envelop
Finishes submittals and approval

Permanem water requared

Flre water requi ired
Site paving pourad out
Admm building dry in

Permanent power requl ired
Fueling and wash statmn dry in
Maintenance butldmg dry in

Fuelmg and wash statlons substamtaﬂy com
) ’_Mamtenance buildmg substantlally complete
Admm building substantyally complete

_ Strui;mral steel / Mgtal_Buxlding
- MEP
' Butldl ng énvelbpe_‘

tta andappmv

0d
od
0d

od

40d 2

od
0d
od
od
0d
od

o 65(}!

O-Dee

10-Dec-18

08-0ct-13A
19-Nov-18 A

08-Oct-18
19-Nov-18
17-Jan-19

28-Nov- 15 k

© 10-Dec-18

10-Dec-18
23~Jan—19
08- Apr—19
17 Apr 19
26 Apr -19
OB—May—19
23«Aug 19

11-Sep-19
12—Sep-19

14-Dec-18
18-Jan~19

13-Mar-19

14-Dec-18

05-

09-Jan-19  27-Dec-18

- 08-Mar-19

'26-Nov~'|3 ‘

26-Nov-18

”30 Jan 19

03—Apr—19
OS-Apr— 19

i 18—Apr~19

29- r—19
15—Aug-19
Sep-19

05—Dec-18
22—Jan-19

19-8g

et
20t

25d

19-Nov-18A  10-Dec-18 21-Dec-18 :
A1870 Lime stabilize maintenance péi)ihg area 10d  3d  29-Nov-18A 03-Dec-18 2d  12-Dec-18  14-Dec-18 2d 85d
A1880  Lime stabilize admin parking pavmg area : 10d  10d i 1 O;Vl\jé‘cﬂ-m 17-Dec-18 5d 21-Dec-18 OZ—Jan-iQ 5d. 83d
A1320 FRP pava ng mamtenance area 5d 5d i 17w Ded 18 26-Dec-18 5d. '21—béc'-1 8 624Jéﬁ;;l§ éd i 53&
A1310 _FRP pavmg admm parkmg area | 20d : 'Zldrd : ZS-Dec 18‘ ‘ QS—JanV-ﬁQ 5d ‘23-Jan-19 30—Jan-19 ‘ ’ 5d éé&
) A1810 Install sound wall ! 10d 1_Qd ZB—Dec 18 OSfJ§n~19 5d 09-Jan-19 16 Jan-19 5d 83d
, A1820 fine grade dramage chtch on north s;de ofsne - &d 5d 10 Jan-19 17-Jan-19 5d  16- Jan-19 ’ ,“,23 -Jan-19 5d 83d
A1830  Install 3X10’ box culvert on NE corner 5d 5d 17-Jan-19  24-Jan-19 5d  23-Jan-19  30-Jan-19 5d 83d|’
A1840  Install permanent fence around project 204 20d  24Jan-19  31-Jan-19 5d  20-Feb-19  27-Feb-19 5d 83d |’
A1850 Install irrigation - 30d  30d 21 Feb-19 ;28-Feb~19 54 03 Apr~19 10~Apr-19 5d 83d ;
_A1860 _Install landscaping 03 %04 0vMay-19 W-Aprt9 0 duio Tt 79 68|
Start Date:  23-Aug-18 ez Actual Work L 4 & Milestone Fort Bend Public Transportation Bus
ginish Daite: 13-Nov-19 === Remaining Work S Summary Maintenance Facility
ata Date:  10-Dec-18 em==em Crifical Remaining Work ======= | evel of Effort WBS Layout - All Activities
Run Date:  11-Dec-18

7d|.
od|'
13d|:
1d|!
13d|!
1d|:

d :n Bulldmg emze!ope s
= Finishes’ submnﬁals

MEP i
d z:::: Builcjiin‘g vielux

.........................

p: Permanent wajer requ

b Fire water! réqmred
'0 Site paving poured
@ Admin building
€ Permaneni po
@ Fuelingand v
L 4 Mai‘nfeﬁahce
Q Fuehr

Pre—Constructl 0]
Submittals

Procuremeni
 Structural steal / Meta‘

P Con
- Sitework
. FRP pavin:g Fuel énd
' Lime stabilize mainter
Lime stabili:zé aﬂrhin
; FRP pavmg Mam!ena

= FRP pa\nﬁg admm
u Install sqund wai!

u fine grade‘dramage
1 Install 3 1G'boxcL

=3 Install irrigatiol
&3 Install:lan




| ' Foundations' and Undd
A1370 Fine grade, formreinforce and pour SOG ~~ 3d ~ 2d  03-Dec-18A  29-Nov-18  -2d  11-Dec-18  03-Dec-18  -6d  3d| |'=}}xé'§’réa'é,“f'dr‘n¥r‘é{«{f
e force ‘ ' ; S
 A1390 Receive and erect “ e 6:J~ " 07-Jan-19 Receive ahq e_rgcts
\ e —— Jec-18 v , , i ; Ve
A1800 Frame extenor of admm bw!ding i ' ‘17~Jan-19 fOB—Jan~19 O 7d OG—Feb 19 ‘o Frame'exierior of ¢
A1910 Sheath admin building 20d  20d  31-Jan19  22-Jan-19 -7d  27-Feb-19  18-Feb-19 -7d 25d| = Sheath admirt bui
A1920 Waterproof exterior walls of admin building ~ 20d  20d 14-Feb-19  05-Feb-19 -7d  13-Mar-19  04-Mar-19 7d. 25d|. = Waterproof exte
A1830 Install TPO roof for admin 10d 104 26-Feb-19  21-Feb-19 -3 1-Mar-19  06-Mar-19 -3d 7d|' @ install TPO roof
'A1940 Install metal roofing for admin building - 20d  20d  12-Mar-19  O7-Mar-19  -3d  08-Apr-19  03- -Apr-19 -3d 7d|. = Install metal rg
A1950 Install masonry for admin building - 20d  20d  14Mar-19  05-Mar-19  -7d  10-Apr-19  O1-Apr-19 7d 58d|| = Install masonr
A1960 Install curtain wall for admin building 20d  20d  28-Mar19  18-Mar-19  -7d  24-Apr-19 15-Apr-19  -7d 58d|:  ©@ Install curtain
A1970 !nstall metal pane?s admin building 200 20d 1 A';Sé-w' 02~Apr«19 -7d OS;MayAQ 29-Apr-19 -7d 58d |’ = lnsta}l metal
| | e RS e T R - EW e b
- A1980 Mechanical rough in ©20d  20d  17-Jan-19  08-Jan EZD 13—Feb-19  O4Feb13  -7d  0d|;= Mechanical rough
A1990 Plumbing rough in 204 20d  14Feb-19 O5-Feb-19  -7d  13-Mar-19  O4Mar19  -7d od|:
A2000 Electrical rough in 40d  40d 14—Feb—19 OS—Feb 19 -7d 10—Apr 19 O1-Apr~19 1 od|:
A2010 Frame interior walls ‘ 20d  20d 14F91?05 Feb- 19" 7d 13-Mar-19  O4-Mar-19  -7d Odi: ,te'ri‘om
A2020 One side sheetrock 20d 204 14-Mar-19  05-Mar-19 7d 10-Apr-19 01-Apr-19 -7d. 0
A2030 Inwall inspection . 5d 5d N-Apr-19  02-Apr-19  7d  17-Apr-19  0B-Apr-19 -7d
A2040 Insulate walls 10d  10d  18-Apr-19  09-Apr-19 7d 01-May-19  22-Apr-19 -7d od|! o Insulatewall
A2050 Second side sheetrock walls 20d 204 18-Apr-19  09-Apr-19 -7d  15-May-19  06-May-19 7d od| = Second side
A2080 Tape float and finish walls - 20d  20d  02-May-19 «23-Apr—19 ~ -7d 30-May-19  20-May-19 7d od|: = Tape float 4
A2070 First coat paint Cfod  10d  31-May-19 21 -May-19 7d  13-Jun-19  04-Jun-19 -7d od|. @ Firstcoat
A2080 Install doors and hardware 10d  10d  14-Jun-19  05-Jun-19 -7d 27-Jun-19 18-Jun-19 -7d od|’ 8 Install do
AZ090 !nstall ceiling in restrooms - 5d 5d 28-Jun-19 19—Jun—19 ~-7d 05-Jul-19 25 Jun*19 -7d Od ﬂ lnsi FI cel
A2100 Install ceramic ile 20d  20d  08-Ju-19  26-Jun-19 7d  02-Aug-19  24-Ju-19 -7d od|: ‘@ nstall ¢
A2120 Install ceiling grid 10d  10d  08-Ju-18  26-Jun-19 7d 19-Jul-19 10-Jul-19 -7d 5d|: o Install o
A2170 Overhead ceiling inspection 5 5d 22Jul19 11-Jul-19 7d 26-Juk19 17-u-19 7d 5d|’ 1 Overhe
A2160 Drop ceiling tile ©10d  10d  20-Jul-19  18-Jul-19 7d 09-Aug-19  31-Jul-19 -7d il ‘8D
A2110 Install specialties 10d  10d os'-'Augdg 25-Jul-19 7d - 16-Aug-19 07~Au§-1'9 -7d
| | A2130 Install flooring 20d 204 19-Aug-19  08-Aug-19 7d  16-Sep-19  05-Sep-19 -7d
Start Date:  23-Aug-18 mmmepm Actual Work L @ Milestone Fort Bend Public Transportatlon Bus
s ey | = ranin Mantanance Facy
_ ritical Remaining Work === | evel of Effort WBS Layout - All Activities
Run Date:  11-Dec-18




A2140 Second coat paint 10d 19-Aug-19  08-Aug-19 30-Aug-19  21-Aug-19 ‘
A2150 Trim out MEP 10d  10d  06-Sep-19  06-Sep-19 0d  19-Sep-19  19-Sep-19 od 0d|.
A2180 Final coat paint 56d 50 06-Sep-19  06-Sep-19 0d  12-Sep-19  12-Sep-19 0d 0d |-

Foundatibds 3ahd‘ Un

A1480 Excavale reinforce and pour foundations ~ 16d  13d  05-Dec-18A  29-Nov-18 -4d  28-Dec-18  20-Dec-18 P Excavate; remfcrce
‘ AﬁSOO Fine Qrade, far'm, Eeinfdrce, and pop;r $OG 12d  12d 17-Dec-18  11-Dec-18 f{ld' Q?}-Qan-ﬁ 2}3-'D‘e“c-718 -4d 1(:_! 5 Fine grade farm, rei
, & ! b B o R ‘. g W Structure ;

31-Dec-18 -

‘d"lk-‘eb:iréw . T - :" o 1d ’!'-‘J Rece;ve anderect
h ‘ i ‘ ; | e Buﬂdmg Envz

A1520v T

04-Feb-19  29-Jan-19  -4d  29- Mar-19  25-

A1530 Install metal buﬂdmg envelope - d aMg - 4d 1d == Install metal bu
A2190 Install masonry facade 20d  20d  O1-Apr-19  26-Mar-19 -4d  26-Apr-19  22-Apr-19 -4d 1d| = Install mason
A2200 Install curtainwall for maintenance building 5d  5d 29-Apr-19  23-Apr-19 -4d  03-May-19  29-Apr-19  -4d 1d|, ' lnstan curtair
A2210 Mechamcal raugh n - 20d  20d 04—Feb-19 29-Jan~19 ~ -4d  O1-Mar-19  25-Feb-19 = -4d  6d| @ Mechamcal ruug
A2220 Plurnbing rough in 20d  20d  04-Mar-19  26-Feb-19 -4d  29-Mar-19  25-Mar-19  -4d ed| @ Plumbing rough
Azzso Electrical rough in - 40d  40d  04- -Mar- 19 26 Feb-19 -4d 26-Apr-19 22—Apr—19  ad 6d| == Ei;ec‘;mcaafmu
A2240 Frameinteriorwalls  10d = 10d i "A‘2"3-'Ap—m1" ~ -4d 10-May-19  06-May-19  -4d o Prameinten
A2250 One side sheetrock 10d  10d  06- -May-19  30-Apr-19 -4d 17-May-19  13-May-19 -4d 1d| 5 One'sidé sh
A2260 Inwall inspection 5d 54 20- -May-19  14-May-19 -4d  24-May-19  20-May-19 -4d 1d|' 1 Inwall inspe
A2270  Insulate walls 5d  5d  28-May-19  21-May-19 -4d  03-Jun-19  28-May-19 -4d 1d|: o Irisulaté we
A2280 Second side sheetrock walls 10d  10d  28-May-19  21- -May-19 -4d  10-Jun-19  04-Jun-19 -4d 1d|: o | Segond sig
A2290 Tape float and finish walls 20d  20d  28-May-19  21-May-19 -4d  24-Jun-19 18-Jun-19 -4d 1d|. = Tape float
A2300 First coat paint 1od  10d 11-Jun-19  05-Jun-19 -4d  24-Jun-19  18-Jun-19 -4d 1d|: 5 First coat
A2310 Install doors and harciware 10d  10d  25-Jun-19  19-Jun-19 -4d  09-Jul-19  02-Jul-19 -4d 1d|! @ | Install dd
A2320 Install ceiling in restrooms 5d  5d 10-Jul-19  03-Jul-19 -4d  16-Jul-19  10-Jul-19 -4d d: 0. Install ¢
A2370 Install specialties 5 5d 17-Jul-18 11-Jul-19 -4d  23-Jul-19 17-Jul-19 -4d t1d|: o nstall s
A2340 Install ceiling grid 50 60 17-Jul-19  11-Jul-19 -4d  23-Jul-19 17-Jul-19 -4d 1d|. o Install ¢
A2390 Second coat paint 10d  10d 24-Jul-19  18-Jul-19 -4d 06 -Aug-19 31 Jul-19 -4d 11d : - ?Sjeé.om
A2350 Overhead ceiling inspection 5d  5d 24-Jul-19  18-Jul-19 -4d  30- Ju-19  24-Jul-19 -4d 1d} 8 Overhe
A2360 Drop ceiling tile 5d  5d 31-Jul-19  25-Jul-19 -4d  06-Aug-19  31-Ju-19 -4d 1d|- b Dropc
A2380 Install flooring 10d  10d 07-Aug-19  01-Aug-19 -4d  20-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 -4d 1d|’ Lo Install
A2400 Trim out MEP 10d  10d  21-Aug-19  15-Aug-19 -4d  04-Sep-19  28-Aug-19 -4d 1d]: 8 Trim

Start Date:  23-Aug-18 e Actual Work L 2 @ Milestone Fort Bend Public Transportation Bus

Finish Datte: 13-Nov-19 2= Remaining Work === Summary Maintenance Facility

Data Date:  10-Dec-18 Em==e=3 Critical Remaining Work ======s | evel of Effort W Lot -

Run Date:  11-Dec-18 oUhs Al Activiffes




A2410 Final coat paint

05-Sep-19

29-Aug-19

i&'—?_)'ééﬁé’

U4—Dec 18 S

~ A1600 Drill reinforce. and place piers 5d W10—Dec»18 '28 Nov-18 !
| A1620 Install underground MEP 10d  10d  17-Dec-18  05-Dec-18 -8d  02-Jan-19  18-Dec-18 -8d
| | A1610 Excavate, reinforce and pour foundations 10d  10d  03-Jan-19  21-Dec-18 -6d  16-Jan-19  08-Jan-19 -6d
| A1630 Finegrade SOG S 2d 2d 17-Jan-19 09-Jan-19 -6 18-Jan-19  10-Jan-19 -6d
A1640 Form reinforce and pour SOG 10d  10d  21-Jan-19  11-Jan-19 -6d  01-Feb-19  24-Jan-19 -6d
A2330 Install CMU for Fuel and Wash station 20d  20d  04-Feb-19 25—Jan-19 Mar-19  21-Feb-19  -6d
A2420 Install joist and deckmg for fuel and wash st 10d  10d  04-Mar-19  22-Feb-19 -6d  15-Mar-19  07-Mar-19 -6d.
A2430 Install Fuel canopy 10d  10d  18-Mar-18 08—Mar—19 -6d  29-Mar-19 21-Mék-19 -6d.
lnstall doors and hardware for ﬁind wash ‘ 18- Mar-19 h 08~Mar~19 T 4 ;Ma g 21 Mar-19 T -d
Install roofing for fuel and wash station - 20d 01-Apr-19  22-Mar-19 ' 26§Ap;;19 18-Apr-19 6d
‘Mechanical roughin ©10d  10d  29-Apr-19  19-Apr-19 ) '1-’M'ay-1’ 02 -May-19 v
Plumbing rough in - 10d  10d  13-May-19  03-May-19 6 24-May-19  16-May-19 -6d
Elecfricai rpdéh in 20d 20d : 13—Méy§19 ‘654Méy719 6d  10-Jun-19 31 May—19 ‘
i j : { 1’ i
. ) Firstcoatpant ~ 5d  5d 1 1-Jun-19  03-Jun-19 -6 72Jn19 07-Jun-19
E’ ) Install fueling station equipment 30d  30d  18-Jun-19 10-Jun-19 -6d  30-Jul-19 22-Jul-19 -6d
i | A2490 !nstall wash statlon equipment 30d  30d 8—Jun—19 10-Jun-19 -6d 30-Jul-19 22—Jul 19 -6d
A2510 Second coat paint 5d  5d  31-Ju-19  23-Jul-19 -6d  06-Aug-19  29-Jul-19 -6d
| A2520 Trim out MEP 5d 54 07-Aug-19  30-Jul-19 6d  13-Aug-19  05-Aug-19 -6d
‘ i Test contractor furnlshed equipment 5d 5d 14—Aug 19 DG-Aug 19 -6d 20-Aug-19 12~ -Aug-19 -6d
] Citya and firemarshal inspections | 21-Aug19  13-Aug-19  -6d  23-Aug-19  15-Aug-19 -6d
; A1730  Receive énd install contractor furnished and ~ 40d ~ 40d ~ 25-Jun-19  19-Jun-19  -4d  20-Aug-19 %g-m -4d
| Close-Out ‘ 44d  44d  13-Sep-19  13-Sep-19 0d  13-Nov-19.  13-Nov-18 0Od
A1740 Ccntfactnr to provide punchhst 10d  10d 13-Sép-19 13-Sep-19 0d  26- -Sep-19 26-Sep-19 od
A1750  OAG walk punchlist 10d  10d  30-Sep-19  30-Sep-19 od  11-Oct-19  11-Oct-19 od
A1760  Substantially complete od od ' od  11-Oct-19* 11 -Oct-19 od
A1770  Contractor to complete punchlist 20d  20d  14-Oct-19  14-Oct-19 0d  08-Nov-19  08-Nov-19 - od
A1780  Final OAC walkthrough 3 3 1-Nov-19  11-Nov-19 0d  13-Nov-19  13-Nov-19 od
Start Date:  23-Aug-18 mm=—men Actual Work L 2 ¥ Milestone Fort Bend Pubhc Transportation Bus
o | S e e Maimnance Py
, ritical Remaining Work Emmmee | eyel of Effort WBS Layout - All Activities
Run Date:  11-Dec-18

DI‘I” remforce and pla
!3 Install undergroundr
n Excavate re‘mforce

v Form reinforce:and

" & Install CMU for A

...................

Foundations arid Uj

1 Fing grade SGG

Structuu‘e

o Installjmsi and
o Instsali Fuel can|
- Buﬂdmg Enve
u nstall doors an
=] lnstall roof ing
MEP‘ ‘
u Mechanu;alx
a Pumﬁmg rq
=, Electncal

n f?iqspcpat
== Ingtall f
oy mstallv
| 1 'Secon
S Tnmo
: B Testc
| Ciya
= Eaquip




A1790  Final completion

Start Date:  23-Aug-18
Finish Date: 13-Nov-19
Data Date: 10-Dec-18
Run Date:  11-Dec-18

o= Actual Waork
=3==3 Remaining Work

== Critical Remaining Work  eszmmem

L 2 @ Milestone
B Summary
Level of Effort

Fort Bend Public Transportation Bus

Maintenance Facility
WBS Layout - All Activities




Test Perfae

1

2

ER 23 9/6/2018 Proctor / Select Backdil

4 54 9/7/2018 Proctor / Underground Utiimy

5 {5 9/17/2018 Proof Roll

6 6 9/18/2018 Proof Roll

747 9/19/2018 Proof Roll

8 {10 9/20/2018 7 Day €SS

9 {10 9/20/2018 48 hr €SS

10§11 9/20/2018 Proof Roll

11j12 9/25/2018 FDT / Starm Sewer

12§13 9/25/2018 Select Fill

13414 9/26/2018 FOT / Storm Sewer

14§15 G/28/2018 FDT / Storm Sewer

15416 9/28/2018 Fill Sampie Test

16§17 9/28/2018 Select Fill

17118 10/1/2018 FDT / Sanitary Sewer

18§19 10/2/2018 FDT / Sanitary Sewer.Storm
19§20 10/3/2018 FDT / Sanitary Sewer Storm
2021 10/4/2018 FDT / Sanitary

21422 10/4/2018 Proctor /

22123 10/4/2018 MD / Select Fi

23124 10/5/2018

24126 10/6/2018

25§27 10/6/2018

26 128 10/6/2018

27129 10/6/2018 !

28130 10/8/2018 FDT / Maintenance Bldg 5el
29§31 10/9/2018 FDT / Maintenance Bldg

30§32 10/10/2018 FDT / Storm Sewer

31§33 10/10/2018 Proof Roll / Adrmin Bldg

32134 10/10/2018

33135 10/11/2018

34136 10/12/2018

35437 10/13/2018

36138 10/14/2018

37139 10/15/2018

38 {40 10/15/2018

39141 10/17/2018

40§42 10/18/2018 FDT / Backfills(

41§43 10/18/2018 Proof Roll / Fuel

42 a4 10/19/2018

43 |45 10/19/2018

44 146 10/19/2018

45 147 10/20/2018

46 148 10/22/2018 Water Backfilis

47 149 10/22/2018 SF/Lime Determine / Bus parking Lot
48 150 10/25/2018 g d

48451 10/26/2018

50§52 10/27/2018 r Line backfills

51§53 10/29/2018 FDT / Maintanence Bldg

52154 10/29/2018 DOP / Admin Bldg 1

53 {55 10/29/2018 7 Day CST / Admin Blc

54 {56 10/30/2018 DOP/ Admin Bldg 2

55§57 10/30/2018 7 Day CST / Admin Bidg 2

56157 10/30/2018 28 Days CST / Admin Bldg.
57158 10/30/2018 FDT / Maintenance Bldg

58§59 10/30/2018 Lime Slurry Percent Solids/W inlet D1/ Failed
59 1594 11/5/2018 Lime Slurry Percent Solids/W inlet D1
60 |80 10/30/2018 SF / Maintenance Bldg

61 {61 10/31/2018 Lime Slurry Percent Solids/SW inlet D1
52 (62 11/2/2018 g/Storm/Electrical
63 163 11/3/2018 FDT / Maintenance Bldg

64 {64 11/5/2018 Lime Slurry Percent Solids/

6S 165 11/5/2018 £DT / Maintenance Bldg

66 (66 11/5/2018

67 167 11/6/2018 rv Backfill
68171 11/7/2018 MD /Bus Parkin

69 {68 11/7/2018 FDT / Electr: icfill
70169 11/7/2018 Lime Sturry Percent Solids / Bus Parking Lot
71470 11/7/2018 FG for Lime treated Paving Sub / Bus Parking Lot
72172 11/7/2018 DPQ/ Maintenance Bidg 1
73173 11/7/2018 7 Days CST / Maintenance Bldg 1




74173 11/7/2018 28 Days CST / Maintenance Bldg 1
75174 11/8/2018 Lime Slurry Percent Solids / Bus Par
76 175 11/8/2018 £DT / Adrmun+Sanitary/Storm MH1
77176 11/8/2018 DPO / Maintenance Bldg 2
78177 11/8/2018 7 Days CST/ Maintenance Bldg 2
79177 11/8/2018 28 Days CST / Maintenance Bidg
80178 11/10/2018 FDT / Bus Parking Lot+Utility
81179 11/10/2018 FG of Lime treated subgrade/B
82 180 11/12/2018 £ o
| 83181 131/13/2018 FG for Lime treated Paving Sub / E.N inlet DS/E N t D4/W.N
84 181 11/13/2018 FG for Lime treated Paving Sub-Revised / E.1 = N
85|82 11/13/2018 Paving Subgrade MD
865 {86 11/15/2018 Paving Subgrade MD/NE inlet D3
87187 11/15/2018 Paving Subgrade MD/NE inlet D2




ibmittal Report - All

DIECT: Fort Bend Transit Center
NAGERS Daniel Menendez
grAarEs BY: Claude Marshall

TE: 12/19/2018

i 33 40 00
2 33 1000
3 211000
5 0130 0D
5 05 10 00
54 05 10 00
& 01 30 00

001- Storm Drainage

002 - Water Distribution Mains

003 - Storm Drainage Piping Specialties

005 - Startup Construction Schedule

006 - Structural Steel Shop Drawings

(0064 - 051200 Structursl Steel Framing

008 - Construction Progress Documentation - Daily Reports
(001)

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Civit

Civil

Administration

Structural

Structural

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGla
58
Constructi
on Corp.}

Bryce
Sutter
{SpawGla
55
Construct
on Corp.}

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGla
58
Constructi
on Corp.)

Bryce
Sutter
{SpawGla
55
Constructi
on Corp.)

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGla
S5
Constructi
on Corp.)

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGia
55
Constructi
on Corp.)

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGla
11
Constructi
on Corp.)

8/31/2018

9/5/2018

9/5/2018

B/6/2018

9/10/2018

9/20/2018

9/12/2018

Jun Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc.), Jerry Boliman, Eddie
Streich (Lockwood, Andraws &
Newnam, Inc.)

Eddie Streich {Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc.)

Eddie Streich (Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc.}

Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc,)

Jan Jelinek {Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnarm, Inc.}, Ashish Patel
(Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.)

9/14/2018

9/19/2018

9/19/2018

9/20/2018

9/24/2018

10/4/2018

9/26/2018

19

16

16

14

10

10f18



05 5000 CDBA - 055100 Metal Stairg - Shop Drawings Closed Structural Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGla
38
Constructi

on Corp.)

JA 013000 010A ~ 013100 - Project Managemeant and Coordination - Key  Closed Administration  Bryce

Persunnel Names (Revised) Sutter
(BpawGla
58
Canstructi

on Carp.)

lA a3 3000 DLEA - 033000 CIP Mix Deslgn Resubmittal Closed Civll
(SpawGla
55
Constructi
on Corp.)

061 5000 013- Erosion and Sedimant-Control Plan Clused Administratien Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGia
3]
Constructi

on Corp.}

10/10/2018

11/2/2018

10/18/2018

9/17/2018

Ashish Patel (Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc.)

Eddie Streich (Lockwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc.), Greg Garner
(Lackwood, Andrews & Newnam, Ing.),
Bryce Sutter (SpawGlass Construction
Corp.)

10/24/2018

11/16/2018

11/1/2018

10/1/20i5

20

19

2of 18




015 - Metal Bullding Systerns - Anchor Belt Subrmittal

018 - Underground Duct and Raceways

022 - 223300 Electric, Domestic Water Heaters

Bryce 9718/2018  Ashish Patel (Lockweod, Andrews & 107272018 3
Sutter Newnarm, Inc.)

(SpawGla

58

Constructi

an Carp.)

W W : i 3 ity

Bryce 9/20/2018  Mason McIntire (Lockwood, Andraws & 1074/2018 12
Suttar Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

5

Constructt

on Corp.)

b ; ]
Bryce 9/25/2018  Richard Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews & 10/9/2018 3
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
S8
Cangtructi
on Corp.)

Bryce 9/25/2018  Rlchard Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews & 10/9/2018 4
Sutier Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGia

]

Constructi

an Corp.)

3ofi8




t 33 40 00 024 - 334000.01 Storm Drainage Grout, Lubrication, Mix - Closed  Clvil Bryce 9/25/2018  Eddle Streich (Lockwood, Andrews &

Product Data Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Greg Garner
(Spawdila {Lockwaad, Andrews & Newnam, Inc,)
s
Constructl
an Corp.)

03 3000 026 - 033000 - Cast-in-Place Concrete - Piers, Pler Ceps, Grade Closed  Structurel Bryce 9/27/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews &
Beams, ard Rebar -~ Administration Building Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Ashish Patel
{Spawila (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Ing.)
s8
Construct!
on Carp.)

! - 14 4000 028 - 144500 - Eq 5863 Mobile Column Lifts Closed Equipment Bryce 9/27/2018  Thomas Rieger (HDR)}, Justin Tripp
Planner Suttar {HDR)
(SpawGla
55
Constructi
on Corp.)

A 14 40 00 029A - 144500 Vehicle Lifts - EQ5780 Closed Equipment Bryce 10/26/2018  Thomas Risger {HDR), Justin Tripp
Planner Sutter (HDR)
{SpawGla
45
Constructl

on Corp.)

10/9/2018

1071472018

1071172018

11/9/2018

14

4 of 18




} 22 0000 030 - 220523 General-Duty Valves Closad Civil Bryce 9/27/2018  Eddie Strelch (Lockwood, Andrews & 1071172018 14
Sutter Newham, Inc.), Greg Garner
(Spawila {Lockwood, Andraws & Newnam, Inc.),
S8 Richard Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews 8
Constructi Newram, Inc.)
on Corp.)

Hi # ) it v t s
21 1600 032 - 221316 - Sanltary Waste and Vent Plping Closed Civii Bryce 9/27/2018  Eddie Strelch {Lockwuood, Andrews & 1071172018 6
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Greg Garmer
(SpawGla (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.),
S5 Rlchard Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews &
Canstructl Newnam, Irc.)
oh Corp.)

e : 4 N
Closed Clvlt Bryce 10/11/2018  Eddie Strelch (Lockwood, Andrews & 10/2572018 14

A 334000 033A - 334000.01R RCB Layout and Product Data
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Greg Garner
{SpawGla (Lockwoad, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.)
4]
Canstructi
on Carp.)

330000 035 - 330513 Manhole Sealant Praduct Data Closed Civll Bryce 10/1/2018  Eddie Strelcﬁ {Lockwoad, Andrews & 1071572018 15
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Greg Garner
(SpawGla (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnar, Inc.)
)
Construct!
on Corp.)

5of 18




B A & e v of

7 321008 037 - 321313.15 Concrete Sldewalks Mix Design and Rebar Clpsed Clvil Bryce 10/1/2018  Eddie Strelch (Lockwood, Andrews &
Sutter Newnam, Inc.}), Greg Garper
(SpawGla (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.)
58
Constructi
on Corp.}

233000 Closed Mechanlcat, Bryce 10/1/2018  Ken Gau (Lockwood, Andrews &
HVAC Sutter Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
€
Construct!

on Corp.)

D39 - 233713 Dlffusers, Registers, and Grilles

23 50 00 041 - 235523 Gas Fired Radlant Heaters

Closed Mechanleal, Bryce 10/2/2018  Ken Gau (Lockwood, Andrews &
HVAC Sutker Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
]
Constructi
on Corp.)

i 23 10 00 043 ~ 231123 Facllity Natural-Gas Piping Closed  Civll, Bryce 10/3/2018  Ken Gau (Lockwood, Andraws &
Machanlcal Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Richard Beatty
(Spewsia (Lockwaad, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.)
L
Construct!
on Corp.)

10/15/2018 16

1071572018 16

10/16/2018 15

10/1772018 7

6 of 18




233000

23 2000

312000

033000

044 - 233300 Alr Duct Accessories

D45 - 232300 Refrigerant Plping

047 ~ 312323.15 Cement Sand Backfill Closed

Closed

Closed

Meachanlcal,
HVAC

Adminlstration

Maechanical,
HVAC

Bryee 10/3/2018  Ken Gau (Lackwoad, Andrews &
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)

{Spawila

[

Constructi

on Corp.)

1071772018 16

Bryce 10/3/2018  Ken Gavu (Lockwood, Andrews &
Sutter Newnam, inc.)

(SpawgGla

58

Constructi

on Corp.)

1wo/17/2008 1§

Bryce 10/4/2018
Sutter

(SpawGla

58

Constructi

on Corp.)

1071872018 T

049 - 033000 Dowel Baskets Closed

Ciwvil

Bryce 10/5/2018  Eddie Strelch (Lackwood, Andrews & 10/15/2018 18
Sutier Newnain, Inc.}, Greg Garner

(SpawGla {Lockword, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.)

58

Constructi

on Corp.}

7of18




23 60 00 051 - 230517 Sleeves and Sleeve Seals far HVAC Plping

1330 00 053 - 133419 - Metal Building Systers « Shop Drawings

055 ~ 051200 Structural Steel Framing - Embeds ~ Shop
Drawings

057 - 263213 Engine Genarators

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Structural

Structural

Electrical

Meachanical

Bryce Ken Gau (Luckwond, Andrews & 1072272018 11
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

58

Constructi

an Carp.)

Bryce 10/8/2018 on Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 1072272018 4
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

5

Constructi

on Carp.)

Bryce on Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 10/23/2018 3
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Ashish Patel

(SpawGla (Lockwoad, Andrews & Newnam, Inc,)

sS

Constructl

an Corp.)

Bryce 10/9/2018  Mason McIntire (Lockwood, Andrews & 102372018 10
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

58

Constructi

on Corp.)

gofls




A 10 7000 058A - 107326 - Canopies - Shop Drawlngs Closed Structural, Bryge 11/20/2018 12/4/2018 9
Archltectural Sutter
(SpawGla
85
Constructi
on Corp.)

2 2 L ! R e e 4 R il b,

) 26 3000 059 ~ 263600 Transfer Switches Closed Bryce 10/9/2018  Mason Mclntire (Lockwood, Andrews & 10/23/2018 8 i
Sutter Newnram, Inc.), Thomas Rleger (HDR),
{SpawGla Justin Tripp (HDR} }
EH] i
Constructl
on Corp.)

Equipment Bryce 10/10/2018  Thomas Rieger (HDR), Justin Tripp 1072472018 1
Planner Sutter {HDR)

(SpawGla

85

Constructl

on Corp.)

i12000 D61 - 112419 Vacuum Equipment - Reels Complate Clased

238000

; 062 - 238126 Split Sysytem Air Conditloners Closed Mechanical, Bryce 10/10/2018  Ken Gau {Lockwood, Andrews & 10/24/2018 20
HVAC Sutter Newnam, Inc,) '
(SpawGla .
ss |
' Constructi
on Corp.)

g of 18




4 330000 064 - 3355 13 Manheoles - Doghouse Manhole Closed Civil Bryce ’ 10!16/2618 Eddie Streiéh (Lociewand, Andrews & 10/24/2018 i5
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Greg Garner
(SpawGla ({Lockwood, Andrews & Newnarmn, Inc.)}
53
Censtructi
on Corp,)

3A 26 2000 D65A - 262416 Panelboards Closed Efectrical Bryca 10/31/2018  Mason MclIntire {Lockwood, Andrews & 11/1472018 13
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
]
Constructi

on Corp.)

066 = 233600 Alr Terminal Unlts Closed Mechanical, Bryce 10/11/2018  Ken Gau (Lockwood, Anclrews & 10/25/2018 ig
HVAC Sutter Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
58
Constructi
on Corp.)

23 3000

i 068 - 053.200 Stm&uaal Steel Framing - Embeds Fus! and Wash Cloged Structural Bryce 10/15/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 1072972018 4
Buifding Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Ashish Patel
(Spawia (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc,)
L]
Constructi
on Corp.}

10 of 18




070 - 133416 Metal Buliding Systems - Fual Canopy Shop Closed Structurai, Bryce 1071672018  Jon Jelinek [Lockwood, Andrews & 3
Drawings Architectural Sufter Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

85

Canstructi

on Carp.)

133000

1A 133000

071A « 133419 - Metal Building Systems ~ Maintenance Bldg. Closed Structurai Bryce 11/20/2018  Ashish Patel (Lockwood, Andrews & 12/4/2018 2
Shop Drawings Sutter Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

$5

Constructi

on Corp.)

ik e A i Bl o i s b 7 R
2 052000 072 - 052100 Steel Joist Framing ~ Caleulations Closed Structural Bryce 10/15/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/2/2018 11
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Ashish Patel §
(SpawGla {Leckwopd, Andrews & Newnam, Inc.)
ss
Constructl '
on Corp.)

Equipment Bryce 11/27/2618  Thomas Rieger (HDR), Justin Tripp 12/11/2018 7
Planrer Sutter {HDR)

{SpawsGla

85

Constructi

on Corp.)

3A 11 10 00 873A - 111126 - Vehicle Wash Equipmant “Closed

11 of 18




03 3000 074 - 033000 Bus and Handicap Parking Canepy Plers Closed  Structural Bryce 10/23/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/6/2018 7
Sutter Newnarmn, Inc.), Ashish Patel
(SpawGla (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc,)
ag
Constructi
on Corp.)

B e - 3 R
Plumbing, Bryce 10/23/2018  Richard Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/6/2018 8
Mechanical Sutter Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
58§
Constructi

oni Corp.)

23 10 00 076 - 231113 Faclllty Fusl-Oll Piping and Fittings Closed

h & L 4 £
Architectural Bryce 10/24/2018  Danfel Ortiz 13/7/2018 8
Sutter
(SpawGla
s§
Constructi
on Corp.)

it i 7
124000 078 ~ 124813 Entrance Floor Mats

Closed

04 20 00 079 - 042000 Unit Masonry, Martar, Grout, Cast Stone - Praduct Closed Structurat, Bryce 10/24/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/7/2818 8
Data Architectural Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Daniel Orblz, Ashish
(SpawGla Patel (Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam,
S8 Inc,)
Constructi
on Carp.)

12 0f18




10 20 00 080 - 102229 - Folding Panel Partitions Closed

Architectural Brycs 16/25/2018  Denlel Ortiz 117872018 20
Sutter
(SpawGla
85
Constructl

on Corp.)

2 104000 082 - 104413 Fire Extinguishers and Cabinats Closed Mechanlcal, Fire Brycs 10/25/2018  Ken Gau (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/8/2018 20
Protection, Sutter Newnarn, Inc.), Daniel Ortiz, Richard
Safety (SpawGla Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews &
55 Newnam, Inc.)
Constructi
on Corp,)

Equipment Bryce 11/26/2018  Thornas Rieger (HDR), Justin Tripp 12/10/2018 8
Planner Suttsr (HDR)

(SpawGla

ss

Construct!

an Corp.)

34 14 4000 D83A - 144500 Vehicle Lifts » EQ 5655 Diamond Lift “Closed

4 112000 084 - 112419 Vacuum Equipment - Exhaust Fiue System Closed Equipment Bryce 10/29/2018  Thomas Rieger (HDR), Justin Tripp 1171272018 16
Planner Sutter (HDR), Ken Gau (Lockweod, Andraws
(SpawGla & Newnam, Inc.)
54
Constructl
on Corp.)

13 of 18 J




3 03 30 00 086 -~ 033000 Cast-In-Place Concrete - Construction Jolnt Closed Structural Bryce Ashish Patel (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/12/2018 16
Layout Sutter Newnam, Inc.}, Eddie Streich
(SpawGla (Lockwoud, Andrews & Newnam, Inc,),
55 Greg Garner (Lockwaod, Andrews &
Constructi Newnam, Inc.), Bryce Sufter
an Carp.) (SpawGlass Construction Corp.)

Closed Mechanical, Bryce Ken Gau (Lockwood, Andrews & 11/15/2018 16
HVAC Sutter Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

s

Constructi

on Cotp.)

230000 088 - Duct Insulation ~ Firestopping Product Data

21 10 00 11/26/2018 1

090 ~ Wet~Pipa Sprinkler System - Underground Riser Piping Closed Fire Protectlon  Bryca en Gau (Leckwood, Andrews &
Sutter Newnam, Inc.)
(SpawGla
ss
Construct!
on Carp.)

23 00 00 092 - 230900 - Instrumentation and Control for HVAC - Product Closed HVAC, Bryce Ken Gau (Lockwood, Andrews & 12/5/2018 11
Data, Shop Drawings, OM Information Mechanical Sutter . Newnam, Inc.)

(SpawGla

5§

Constructi

on Corp.)

14 of 18




093 - 323119 Decorative Metal Fence - Product Data and Shop  Closed
Drawings

} 320000 Architectural

231000 095 ~ 231323 Facility Above Ground Fuel-Oll Starage Tanks Closed

Mechanlical,
HVAC,
Equipment
Planner

Ve
22 40 00 Closed Architectural,
i

099~ 224213,16-001 ~ Commerdial Urinals ) ©Open -

101 - 221316 - Sanitary Waste Piping - Acid Waste Piping Closed
Underground

22 10 00 Plumbing

12/13/2018 20

Daniel Ortiz, Michasl Merrill

Bryce 11/29/2018
Sutter

(SpawGla

55

Constructi

on Carp.)

Bryce 11/29/2018  Ken Guu (Lockwood, Andrews & 12/13/72018 20
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Thomas Rieger (HDR),

(SpawGla Justin Tripp (HDR}

88

Constructi

on Corp.)

12/6/2018 12/20/2018

Bryce 12}11/2018 Richard Beatty (Lockwaod, Alhrch'ews &

12/25/2018 17
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Jon Jelinek (Lockwead,

(SpawGla
4]
Constructi
on Corp.)

Andrews & Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

Bryce 12/11/2018 1272572018 2

Richard Beatty (Lockwood, Andrews &
Sutter Newnar, Inc,)

(SpawGla

58

Constructi

on Corp.)

150f 18




h Fountaing Iosed Plu Richard Beatty (Lockwood, Andre:

Newnami, Inc.

)

221000 105- 321423-002 - Storm Dralnage Piping Spedialties Plumbing Open-  Plumblng Clara 12/12/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 12/26/2018 B
Overdue Wilmore Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

p 1 o

4 124000 107 -~ 124813-003 - Entrance Floor Mats - Samplas Open Archltectural Bryce
Sutter
(SpawGia
88
Constructi
on Corp.)

12/14/2018  Jon Jelinek {Lockwood, Andrews & 12/28/2018 14

Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

320000 109 - 323119-002 Decorative Metal Fencg ~ Samplas Open Architectural,  Bryce 1271472018 Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 12/28/2018 14
Landscape Sutter . Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler
(SpawGla
5§
Constructi
on Carp.)

133000 111 - 133419-003 ~ Metal Buliding Systems - Samples for Initial Open ' Architectural Bryce 12/14/2018  Jon Jelinek {Lockwood, Andrews & 12/28/2018 14
Selection Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

(SpawGla

85
Constructi
on Corp.)

16 0f 18




o8 90 DD

122000

10 50 00

09 60 00

ib : PR
113 089100 002 Louvers Samples

115 - 122113-002 - Horlzontal Louver Biinds - Samples

i
117 - 105600-003 - Storage Equipment ~ Samples

119 - 096813002 ~ THe Carpeting ~ Samples

Open

Open

' Architectural

Architectural

Archltecturat

Architectural

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawdGla
585
Constructi
on Corp.)

Bryca
Sutter
(SpawGla
L]
Construct!
oh Corp.)

Bryce
Sutter
(SpawgGla
58
Construeti
on Corp.)

Bryce
Sutter
{SpawGla
£
Construct
on Corp.)

AT
12/14/2018

12/19/2018

12/14/2018

.'Ion Jellnek (Lackwuod,AndreWS &
Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

Jon Jelinek {Lociwood, Andrews &
Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

Jon Jeltnek (Lockwaod Anarews &
Newnam, Inc.), Rlick Butler

13/28/2018

12/28/2018

1/2/2019

14

12/19/2018

" Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andraws &

Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

ek
172/2019

170f 18




- B e el o R TR AR Eif . i ; :
' 230000 121 - 230713 002 - Duct lnsuldtion Product Data Open HVAC, Bryce .}an Jelinek (Lockwood Andraws & 1/3/2019
Mechanlcal Sutter Newnarm, Inc.), Rick Butler
(Spawfila
58
Canstruct!
on Corp.)

Bryce 12/20/2018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 1/3/2019 8
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

(SpawGla

5%

Canstructi

on Carp.)

3 07 2000 123 ~ 072800-001 ~ Molsture Barriers - Product Data Open A;Z:hltectural

Bryce 12/2072018  Jon Jelinek (Lockwood, Andrews & 1/3/2019 1
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

(SpawGila

g5

Constructi

on Corp.)

i
182 At
g 07 90 00 125 - 079200-001 - Julnt Sealant - Product Data Open Architectural

7 112000 127 - 112419001 ~ Vehicle Exhaust Flue System Damper Oi;en Mechanical Bryce 12/211/2018 Jon Jallneki(Lbckv‘vood, Andrews & 1/4/2019 7
Sutter Newnam, Inc.), Rick Butler

(Spaw(la
$s

Construct
on Corp.)

Nk AT

18 of 18




